Fri 30-Jun-2023 2023217010

Standard / Master / Preferred

4101
4103
4105
4106

Standard / Master / Regular

8106
8112
8117

Standard / Master / Preferred

8105
8114
8119
8123
8115

Standard / Excellent / Regular

8121

Standard / Master / Regular

12114
12115

Standard / Master / Preferred

12102
12105
12106
12107
12109
12116
12118
12119
12122
12125

Standard / Master / Regular

24101
24102
24108
24110
24113
24116
24117
24119
24120
24121
24122
24125

Standard / Excellent / Regular

24105

Standard / Excellent / Regular

25101

Standard / Master / Regular

16104
16116
16123
16126
16133
16136
16138

Entries 4
Havanese - Veyron - Kris Huett

All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer

Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley

Havanese - Muncie - Kris Huett

Entries 3
Havanese - Fresca - Linda Wilson

Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

Cairn Terrier - Sweet C - Thais Winstanley

Entries 5
Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson

Shetland Sheepdog - Cowboy - Lisa Harper

All American - Kate - Carole Evans

Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory

Pug - Healey - Kris Huett

Entries 1
Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell

Entries 2
All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty

Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell

Entries 10
Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson

Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson

Shetland Sheepdog - Posse - Lisa Harper

Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
Shetland Sheepdog - Journey - Jim deKieffer

Shetland Sheepdog - Aero - Jamie Horacek
Kooikerhondje - Arie - Cindy Cohagen

All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
Australian Shepherd - Iris - Erin Schaefer

Entries 12
Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening

Belgian Malinois - Halle - Carol Metz

Setter (Irish) - Rake - Pat Skavlen

Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Doberman Pinscher - Forest - Bettina Cholewinski

Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco

Retriever (Golden) - Strut - Larry Janowiak

Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub

Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

Retriever (Curly Coated) - Dewey - Dena Bream

Entries 1
Akita - Sakura - Kelly Walsh

Entries 1
Border Collie - Wild - Kara Mackenzie

Entries 17
Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Standard / Master / Regular

16147
16149
16153
16154
16155
16158
16159
16166
16167
16172

Standard / Master / Preferred

16105
16109
16112
16119
16125
16130
16132
16134
16135
16137
16141
16148
16156
16157

Standard / Excellent / Regular

16121
16127
16150

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

16139
16162
16165

Standard / Master / Regular

20101
20104
20110
20112
20113
20114
20115
20125
20149
20150
20152
20153
20154
20156
20159
20175
20177
20191
20196
20197
20201

Standard / Master / Preferred

Entries 17
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios
Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

Shetland Sheepdog - Strike - Robert Angel

Shetland Sheepdog - Infinity - Lynnea Britton

Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson

Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig

Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer

Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Entries 14
All American - Ollie - Suzanna Vandebrake

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett

All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

All American - Wyatt - Christina McKinnon

Border Collie - Tucker - Kathryn Craig

Australian Shepherd - Zazz - Sandra Vanni

Border Collie - Cruz'n - Henry / Lende

All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth
Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Samoyed - Zoe - Sydney Langner

Australian Shepherd - Jax - Amanda Glazar

All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

Entries 3
Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John

Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Entries 3
Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla

All American - Finn - Suzanna Vandebrake

Retriever (Labrador) - Winona - Rhonda Miller

Entries 21
Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus

Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Border Collie - Billy - Jennifer Martin

Border Collie - Neon - Kara Mackenzie

Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Susan Cohen

All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper

Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Cam - Laura Bussing

Border Collie - Ast'N - Henry / Lende

Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Belgian Tervuren - Charlotte - Sandra Gee

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong
Portuguese Water Dog - Stevie - Michele Anderson
Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath

Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell

Entries 4
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Standard / Master / Preferred

20117
20131
20166
20184

Standard / Excellent / Regular

20106
20126
20133
20140
20142
20165
20180
20199
20176

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

20102
20119
20124
20187

Standard / Premier / Regular

24102
24116
24117
24122

Standard / Premier / Regular

25101
25102

Standard / Premier / Regular

8112
8121

Standard / Premier / Preferred

8123

Standard / Premier / Regular

12114
12115

Standard / Premier / Preferred

12106
12122
16154

Standard / Premier / Regular

16104
16116
16123
16126
16127
16133
16138
16140
16149
16159
16166
16167
16172

Standard / Premier / Preferred

16105
16132

Entries 4
Retriever (Golden) - Luxee - Mardee Kayser

Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley

Belgian Tervuren - Phoenix - Bob Davis

Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis

Entries 9
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
Australian Shepherd - Trooper - Susan Weinroth

All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

Australian Shepherd - Willie - Rebecca Jennings

Retriever (Flat Coated) - Cidre - Diane Mabbitt

Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer

Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier

Australian Shepherd - Wyatt - Amanda Glazar

Entries 4
Retriever (Golden) - Finn - Laurie Ingram

Belgian Tervuren - Hawkeye - Marie Kutsch

Gordon Setter - Denny - Mary Quaco

All American - Yoshi - Sabin Aell Rushton

Entries 4
Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening

Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Doberman Pinscher - Forest - Bettina Cholewinski

Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

Entries 2
Border Collie - Wild - Kara Mackenzie

Border Collie - Tony - Jennifer Martin

Entries 2
Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell

Entries 1
Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory

Entries 2
All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty

Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell

Entries 3
Shetland Sheepdog - Posse - Lisa Harper

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
Shetland Sheepdog - Infinity - Lynnea Britton

Entries 13
Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman

Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson

Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig

Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer

Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Entries 6
All American - Ollie - Suzanna Vandebrake

Border Collie - Cruz'n - Henry / Lende

Standard / Premier / Preferred Entries

16134 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

16137 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka

16162 All American - Finn - Suzanna Vandebrake

16164 Retriever (Golden) - Keiki - Mardee Kayser
Standard / Premier / Regular Entries

20104 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

20108 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

20109 Border Collie - Makk - Sabin Aell Rushton

20114 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

20115 Border Collie - Billy - Jennifer Martin

20125 Border Collie - Neon - Kara Mackenzie

20152 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

20153 Border Collie - Cam - Laura Bussing

20154 Border Collie - Ast'N - Henry / Lende

20159 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

20192 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

20197 Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath
Standard / Premier / Preferred

20131 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries

8110 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
8120 Miniature Schnauzer - Rush - Mary McArdle

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

12101 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
Entries

Entries

Standard / Open / Regular
16106 Poodle - Soleil - Magali Philip
16140 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
16163 Shetland Sheepdog - Fletcher - Bridget Bowker
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
16120 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16143 Retriever (Golden) - Alina - Debby Knott
Standard / Open / Regular Entries
20105 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz
20108 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
20121 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
20141 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns
20145 Border Collie - Tita'N - Henry / Lende
20155 Belgian Tervuren - Flair - Sue Athey
20189 Border Collie - Juno - Linda Shelton
20190 Collie (Rough) - Diamond - Beth Elliott
20192 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
20122 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening
20146 Retriever (Golden) - Truman - Cathy Blimline
20151 Retriever (Labrador) - Baldur - Jessica Russell
20157 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson
Standard / Open / Regular Entries
24112 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
24124 Rottweiler - Tizzie - Cindy Soloway

Standard / Open / Regular Entries
25102 Border Collie - Tony - Jennifer Martin
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

8101 Schnauzer (Miniature) - El Chapo - Eileen Welsome

8109 All American - Eevee - John Durivage
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

12

1
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Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
12108 Poodle - Lacey - Ann Angel

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries
12104 Icelandic Sheepdog - Yonder - Carole Evans
12111 All American - Harry - Linda Wilson

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
16144 Shetland Sheepdog - Ryder - Lisa Harper
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

16114 Bearded Collie - River - Kim Krueger

16124 Retriever (Labrador) - Dash - Cindy Adams

16145 Bearded Collie - Frapper - Luke Krueger

16152 Bernese Mountain Dog - Ella - Kara Mackenzie
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

20109 Border Collie - Makk - Sabin Aell Rushton

20160 Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lynn Ackerman

20162 Retriever (Golden) - Nessie - Georgeann Steffens

20170 Bearded Collie - Sprite - Kim Krueger

20183 Retriever (Labrador) - Tulla - Bridget Green

20185 Retriever (Golden) - Decker - Sue Schwarz

20194 Border Collie - Indy - Jana Kasper

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries
20193 Border Collie - River - Jennifer Fantasia
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

20132 Australian Shepherd - Valor - Jessica Russell
20161 Bernese Mountain Dog - Kenzie - Elaine Witulski
20186 Bernese Mountain Dog - Cinnamon - Debi McBee



Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred 41  Entries 2 Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent/ Regular 3  Entries

4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer 20110 Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus
4105 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley 20125 Border Collie - Neon - Kara Mackenzie
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular 38  Entries 1 20140 Australian Shepherd - Willie - Rebecca Jennings
8112 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker 20176 Australian Shepherd - Wyatt - Amanda Glazar
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred 54  Entries 2 20180 Bor(.jer Collie - Bor.1d - Dawn Griebe.lbauer
12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson 20190 Collie (Rough) - Diamond - Beth Elliott
12122 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular 32 Entries
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular 35  Entries 1 24101 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
12115 Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzel 24110 Setter (Irish) - Rake - Pat Skavien
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular 35 Entries 11 24116 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
16104 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates 24117 Doberman Pinscher - Forest - Bettina Cholewinski
16126 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard 24125 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Dewey - Dena Bream
16133 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent/ Regular 32  Entries
16136 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper 24102 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
16138 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin 24105 Akita - Sakura - Kelly Walsh
16140 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman 24119 Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco
16149 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular _ 3p  Entries
16155 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy 25101 Border Collie - Wild - Kara Mackenzie

16159 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
16166 Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig
16172 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred 4 Entries 7
16109 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett
16130 Australian Shepherd - Zazz - Sandra Vanni
16131 Border Collie - Rayn - Laura Bussing
16134 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B/ Regular 38 Entries
8121 Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred 38 Entries
8110 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson

16139 Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred 3g  Entries
16148 Samoyed - Zoe - Sydney Langner 12111 All American - Harry - Linda Wilson
16156 Australian Shepherd - Jax - Amanda Glazar 12113 Miniature American Shepherd - Sunny - Sandra Vanni
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular 35 Entries 4 Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular 35 Entries
16150 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
16158 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred 35  Entries

16127 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
16144 Shetland Sheepdog - Ryder - Lisa Harper
16146 Miniature American Shepherd - Spring - Cindy Loftus

16154 Shetland Sheepdog - Infinity - Lynnea Britton 16120 Bc.)rfjer Collie - I._ulu - Dee Harrison
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Preferred 35 Entries 3 16137 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
16112 All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular 35  Entries
16141 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger 16106 Poodle - Soleil - Magali Philip
16157 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred 35  Entries
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred 35 Entries 2 16105 All American - Ollie - Suzanna Vandebrake

20131 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley 16114 Bearded Collie - River - Kim KrL.Jeger
20144 Retriever (Golden) - Mclain - Sue Schwarz 16124 Retriever (Labrador) - Dash - Cindy Adams
16143 Retriever (Golden) - Alina - Debby Knott

16162 All American - Finn - Suzanna Vandebrake
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred 35 Entries
20119 Belgian Tervuren - Hawkeye - Marie Kutsch

20157 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Preferred 35 Entries 2
20124 Gordon Setter - Denny - Mary Quaco
20146 Retriever (Golden) - Truman - Cathy Blimline

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular 32 Entries 7
20104 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20113 English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
20145 Border Collie - Tita'N - Henry / Lende
20152 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred 55  Entries
20122 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening
20161 Bernese Mountain Dog - Kenzie - Elaine Witulski

20159 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux Fifteen and Send Time./ Open/ Regu.lar 32 Entries
20199 Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier 20108 Border CO”'e.' Crus.h - Kaitlyn Rohr
20201 Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell 20114 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

20138 Border Collie - Kessie - Diane Sanders

20177 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

20192 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

20194 Border Collie - Indy - Jana Kasper

20196 Portuguese Water Dog - Stevie - Michele Anderson



Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B/ Regular 5,  Entries 6 Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

20121 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning 8111 Shetland Sheepdog - Luna - Robert Angel
20155 Belgian Tervuren - Flair - Sue Athey Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 2
20156 Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen 12114 All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty
20164 Retriever (Golden) - Merickel - Mardee Kayser 12115 Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell
20170 Bearded Collie - Sprite - Kim Krueger Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 10
20174 Australian Shepherd - Ducati - Erin Schaefer 12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice A/ Regular 32  Entries 1 12105 Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson
20182 All American - Iris - Edie-Marie Roper 12106 Shetland Sheepdog - Posse - Lisa Harper

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular 35 Entries 3 12107 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
24112 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston 12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Journey - Jim deKieffer
24114 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner 12116 Shetland Sheepdog - Aero - Jamie Horacek
24122 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis 12118 Kooikerhondje - Arie - Cindy Cohagen

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular 3o  Entries 2 12119 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
24103 Belgian Tervuren - Simon - Cynthia Laub 12122 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Cubby - Susan Oviatt 12125 Australian Shepherd - Iris - Erin Schaefer

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B/ Regular 32  Entries 1 Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 13
25102 Border Collie - Tony - Jennifer Martin 24101 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

24102 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
24105 Akita - Sakura - Kelly Walsh

24108 Belgian Malinois - Halle - Carol Metz

24110 Setter (Irish) - Rake - Pat Skavlen

24113 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24116 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
24117 Doberman Pinscher - Forest - Bettina Cholewinski
24119 Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco
24120 Retriever (Golden) - Strut - Larry Janowiak
24121 Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub
24122 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

24125 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Dewey - Dena Bream

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
24112 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 1
25101 Border Collie - Wild - Kara Mackenzie

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
25102 Border Collie - Tony - Jennifer Martin

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 18

16104 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

16116 Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

16123 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
16126 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

16127 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
16133 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 4
4101 Havanese - Veyron - Kris Huett
4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer

4105 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley 16136 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper
4106 Havanese - Muncie - Kris Huett 16138 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 3 16147 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios

16149 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
16153 Shetland Sheepdog - Strike - Robert Angel
16154 Shetland Sheepdog - Infinity - Lynnea Britton
16155 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16158 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison
16159 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
16166 Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig
16167 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer
16172 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 14
16105 All American - Ollie - Suzanna Vandebrake

8106 Havanese - Fresca - Linda Wilson
8112 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
8117 Cairn Terrier - Sweet C - Thais Winstanley
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5
8105 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Cowboy - Lisa Harper
8119 All American - Kate - Carole Evans
8123 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory
8115 Pug - Healey - Kris Huett
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
8121 Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

Entries 14

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries

16109 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett 20106 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
16112 All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook 20108 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

16119 All American - Wyatt - Christina McKinnon 20126 Australian Shepherd - Trooper - Susan Weinroth
16125 Border Collie - Tucker - Kathryn Craig 20145 Border Collie - Tita'N - Henry / Lende

16130 Australian Shepherd - Zazz - Sandra Vanni 20165 Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

16131 Border Collie - Rayn - Laura Bussing 20180 Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
16132 Border Collie - Cruz'n - Henry / Lende 20192 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

16134 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries
16135 Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth 20119 Belgian Tervuren - Hawkeye - Marie Kutsch
16141 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger 20124 Gordon Setter - Denny - Mary Quaco

16148 Samoyed - Zoe - Sydney Langner 20187 All American - Yoshi - Sabin Aell Rushton

16157 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins
16162 All American - Finn - Suzanna Vandebrake
Entries 4

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 4
8109 All American - Eevee - John Durivage
8110 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson
8120 Miniature Schnauzer - Rush - Mary McArdle
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2
12101 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
12108 Poodle - Lacey - Ann Angel
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2
16144 Shetland Sheepdog - Ryder - Lisa Harper
16163 Shetland Sheepdog - Fletcher - Bridget Bowker
Entries 4

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular
16106 Poodle - Soleil - Magali Philip
16121 Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John
16140 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
16150 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 4
16137 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
16139 Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla
16156 Australian Shepherd - Jax - Amanda Glazar
16165 Retriever (Labrador) - Winona - Rhonda Miller

Entries 24

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred
16120 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16143 Retriever (Golden) - Alina - Debby Knott
16145 Bearded Collie - Frapper - Luke Krueger
16152 Bernese Mountain Dog - Ella - Kara Mackenzie

Entries 7

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular
20101 Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott
20104 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20110 Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus
20112 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast
20113 English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
20114 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor
20115 Border Collie - Billy - Jennifer Martin
20125 Border Collie - Neon - Kara Mackenzie
20140 Australian Shepherd - Willie - Rebecca Jennings
20142 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Cidre - Diane Mabbitt
20149 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Susan Cohen
20150 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
20152 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
20153 Border Collie - Cam - Laura Bussing
20154 Border Collie - Ast'N - Henry / Lende
20156 Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular
20121 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
20133 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper
20141 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns
20155 Belgian Tervuren - Flair - Sue Athey
20176 Australian Shepherd - Wyatt - Amanda Glazar
20189 Border Collie - Juno - Linda Shelton
20190 Collie (Rough) - Diamond - Beth Elliott
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 3
20122 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening
20146 Retriever (Golden) - Truman - Cathy Blimline
20157 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2
20159 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux 24114 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
20175 Belgian Tervuren - Charlotte - Sandra Gee 24124 Rottweiler - Tizzie - Cindy Soloway
20177 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

20191 Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong

20196 Portuguese Water Dog - Stevie - Michele Anderson
20197 Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath

20199 Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier

20201 Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell

Entries 5

8101 Schnauzer (Miniature) - El Chapo - Eileen Welsome
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 3
12104 Icelandic Sheepdog - Yonder - Carole Evans
12111 All American - Harry - Linda Wilson
12113 Miniature American Shepherd - Sunny - Sandra Vanni

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred .
Entries 2

20102 Retriever (Golden) - Finn - Laurie Ingram
20117 Retriever (Golden) - Luxee - Mardee Kayser
20131 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
20166 Belgian Tervuren - Phoenix - Bob Davis
20184 Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 8
20105 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred
16114 Bearded Collie - River - Kim Krueger
16124 Retriever (Labrador) - Dash - Cindy Adams

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 6
20109 Border Collie - Makk - Sabin Aell Rushton
20160 Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lynn Ackerman
20162 Retriever (Golden) - Nessie - Georgeann Steffens
20170 Bearded Collie - Sprite - Kim Krueger
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Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
20183 Retriever (Labrador) - Tulla - Bridget Green
20194 Border Collie - Indy - Jana Kasper

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
20182 All American - Iris - Edie-Marie Roper
20193 Border Collie - River - Jennifer Fantasia

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
20132 Australian Shepherd - Valor - Jessica Russell
20161 Bernese Mountain Dog - Kenzie - Elaine Witulski

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Cubby - Susan Oviatt

Sat 01-Jul-2023 2023217011
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 38

20101
20104
20108
20110
20112
20113
20114
20115
20121
20125
20127
20128
20133
20135
20137
20140
20142
20143
20145
20147
20152
20156
20159
20163
20168
20169
20171
20172
20174
20178
20180
20189
20191
20192
20194
20195
20199
20201

Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus
Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Border Collie - Billy - Jennifer Martin

Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
Border Collie - Neon - Kara Mackenzie

Border Collie - Pi - Katherine Elliott

Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

Australian Shepherd - Shimmer - Joan Skinner
Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
Australian Shepherd - Willie - Rebecca Jennings
Retriever (Flat Coated) - Cidre - Diane Mabbitt
Border Collie - Tripp - Sharlet Lee

Border Collie - Tita'N - Henry / Lende

Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen
Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer
Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison

Australian Shepherd - Truman - Kirsta Scherff-Norris
Border Collie - Tide - Kirsten Belinsky

Australian Shepherd - Ducati - Erin Schaefer

All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer

Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer

Border Collie - Juno - Linda Shelton

Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong
Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Indy - Jana Kasper

Border Collie - Brilliant - Tate Fields

Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier

Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 6

20102
20122
20123
20131
20144
20173

Retriever (Golden) - Finn - Laurie Ingram
Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening
All American - |zzie - Christa Rheindt
Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
Retriever (Golden) - Mclain - Sue Schwarz
Collie (Rough) - Nick - Beth Elliott

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 2

25101
25102

Border Collie - Wild - Kara Mackenzie
Border Collie - Tony - Jennifer Martin

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 10

24101
24102
24104
24112
24113
24116

Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
German Shorthaired Pointer - Wente - Dave Nauer
Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
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Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries
24117 Doberman Pinscher - Forest - Bettina Cholewinski
24118 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
24121 Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub
24122 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries
16104 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16106 Poodle - Soleil - Magali Philip
16115 Shetland Sheepdog - Zorro - Debbie Uhrich
16122 Miniature American Shepherd - Minion - Randy Kreie
16126 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

10

14

16127 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson

16133 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
16136 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper
16140 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
16144 Shetland Sheepdog - Ryder - Lisa Harper
16149 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
16151 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles
16155 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16172 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries
16107 Vizsla - Chaz - Mary Rios
16108 Retriever (Golden) - Cotton - Catherine Sayers
16110 All American - Flapjack - Katherine Elliott
16112 All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook
16118 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd
16131 Border Collie - Rayn - Laura Bussing
16137 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
16139 Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla
16143 Retriever (Golden) - Alina - Debby Knott
16164 Retriever (Golden) - Keiki - Mardee Kayser
16171 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries

8101 Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick

12115 Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell
12124 Poodle (Miniature) - Winnie - Alison Day

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries

12112 Miniature American Shepherd - Emoji - Jerra Faldalen

12120 All American - Joule - Aimee Peine
12127 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
16154 Shetland Sheepdog - Infinity - Lynnea Britton
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries
8108 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
8112 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
8121 Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell
8122 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Welly - Peter Wirth
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries
8109 All American - Eevee - John Durivage
8118 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Petunia - Rosemary Logrie
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries
4102 Scottish Terrier - Gara - Maureen Latham
4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer
4105 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Standard / Master / Regular Entries
20101 Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott
20104 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20110 Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus

11

31

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 31
20112 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast
20113 English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
20114 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor
20115 Border Collie - Billy - Jennifer Martin
20125 Border Collie - Neon - Kara Mackenzie
20127 Border Collie - Pi - Katherine Elliott
20128 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
20130 Border Collie - Taro - Nick Ciciora
20137 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
20143 Border Collie - Tripp - Sharlet Lee
20147 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
20149 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Susan Cohen
20150 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
20152 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
20153 Border Collie - Cam - Laura Bussing
20154 Border Collie - Ast'N - Henry / Lende
20156 Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen
20159 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20163 German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer
20175 Belgian Tervuren - Charlotte - Sandra Gee
20177 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins
20178 All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer
20179 Border Collie - Emma - Christie Lumpkin
20191 Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong
20195 Border Collie - Brilliant - Tate Fields
20198 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
20200 Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning
20201 Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 8
20111 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
20117 Retriever (Golden) - Luxee - Mardee Kayser
20123 All American - |zzie - Christa Rheindt
20131 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
20139 Bernese Mountain Dog - Rona - Elaine Witulski
20166 Belgian Tervuren - Phoenix - Bob Davis
20167 Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens
20184 Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 7
20133 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper
20140 Australian Shepherd - Willie - Rebecca Jennings
20142 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Cidre - Diane Mabbitt
20165 Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong
20169 All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison
20180 Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
20199 Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 4
20102 Retriever (Golden) - Finn - Laurie Ingram
20119 Belgian Tervuren - Hawkeye - Marie Kutsch
20124 Gordon Setter - Denny - Mary Quaco
20148 Bernese Mountain Dog - Mangus - Margaret Jezek

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 1
24115 Border Collie - Webslinger! - Nick Ciciora

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
25101 Border Collie - Wild - Kara Mackenzie

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 11

24101 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Page 7 of 17



Standard / Master / Regular Entries
24102 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
24108 Belgian Malinois - Halle - Carol Metz
24113 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24116 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

24117 Doberman Pinscher - Forest - Bettina Cholewinski

24119 Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco

24120 Retriever (Golden) - Strut - Larry Janowiak

24121 Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub

24122 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

24125 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Dewey - Dena Bream
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries

24109 Doberman Pinscher - Lori - Karen Miller

24111 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
Standard / Master / Regular Entries

12103 Poodle (Miniature) - Avery - Kathy Janda

12114 All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty

12115 Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell

12124 Poodle (Miniature) - Winnie - Alison Day

12128 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Rocco - Rosemary Logrie

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12105 Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson
12106 Shetland Sheepdog - Posse - Lisa Harper

12107 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis

12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Journey - Jim deKieffer

12112 Miniature American Shepherd - Emoji - Jerra Faldalen

12118 Kooikerhondje - Arie - Cindy Cohagen
12119 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12121 Whippet - Synergy - Carrie Burns
12127 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries
12126 Shetland Sheepdog - Mosby - Jenn Baker
Standard / Master / Regular Entries
8108 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
8112 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
8117 Cairn Terrier - Sweet C - Thais Winstanley
8122 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Welly - Peter Wirth
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
8101 Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick
8105 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Cowboy - Lisa Harper
8119 All American - Kate - Carole Evans
8123 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory
8115 Pug - Healey - Kris Huett
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
8121 Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell
8124 Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer
4105 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4106 Havanese - Muncie - Kris Huett

Standard / Master / Regular Entries

16104 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16116 Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

16122 Miniature American Shepherd - Minion - Randy Kreie

11

10

19

16123 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba

Standard / Master / Regular

16126
16133
16136
16138
16142
16147
16149
16153
16154
16155
16158
16161
16166
16167
16172

Standard / Master / Preferred

16103
16108
16112
16117
16119
16125
16132
16137
16141
16148
16157
16160
16168

Standard / Excellent / Regular

16121
16127
16150

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

Entries 19
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Miniature American Shepherd - Jax - Lana Richardson
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios
Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

Shetland Sheepdog - Strike - Robert Angel

Shetland Sheepdog - Infinity - Lynnea Britton

Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

Australian Cattle Dog - Sara - Marsha Littau

Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig

Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer

Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Entries 13
Border Collie - Jet - Marsha Littau

Retriever (Golden) - Cotton - Catherine Sayers

All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

Retriever (Golden) - Trey - Susan Oviatt

All American - Wyatt - Christina McKinnon

Border Collie - Tucker - Kathryn Craig

Border Collie - Cruz'n - Henry / Lende

Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Samoyed - Zoe - Sydney Langner

All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens

Border Collie - Raine - Lin Theders

Entries 3
Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John

Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Entries 4

16102 All American - Simla - Karen Perse
16128 All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood
16139 Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla
16165 Retriever (Labrador) - Winona - Rhonda Miller
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
25102 Border Collie - Tony - Jennifer Martin
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3
24104 German Shorthaired Pointer - Wente - Dave Nauer
24112 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
24124 Rottweiler - Tizzie - Cindy Soloway
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 11
20105 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz
20108 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
20121 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
20135 Australian Shepherd - Shimmer - Joan Skinner
20141 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns
20145 Border Collie - Tita'N - Henry / Lende
20155 Belgian Tervuren - Flair - Sue Athey
20171 Australian Shepherd - Truman - Kirsta Scherff-Norris
20181 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth
20189 Border Collie - Juno - Linda Shelton
20192 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr
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Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
20103 Bernese Mountain Dog - Stigen - Margaret Jezek
20122 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening

Standard / Open / Regular Entries
16106 Poodle - Soleil - Magali Philip
16115 Shetland Sheepdog - Zorro - Debbie Uhrich
16140 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
16163 Shetland Sheepdog - Fletcher - Bridget Bowker

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
16120 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16129 All American - Apollo Walker - Kelsey Walker
16143 Retriever (Golden) - Alina - Debby Knott

Standard / Open / Regular Entries
12101 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries

12117 Shetland Sheepdog - Ari - Jody Kelly
12120 All American - Joule - Aimee Peine

Standard / Open / Regular Entries
8103 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
8110 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

24106 Retriever (Golden) - Cubby - Susan Oviatt
24118 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries
24107 Poodle - Zack - Jessica Morin
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

20129 Retriever (Golden) - Mattie - Kathy Janda
20136 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20170 Bearded Collie - Sprite - Kim Krueger
20185 Retriever (Golden) - Decker - Sue Schwarz
20194 Border Collie - Indy - Jana Kasper

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries
20116 Australian Shepherd - Paige - Andria Marsh
20172 Border Collie - Tide - Kirsten Belinsky

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries
20161 Bernese Mountain Dog - Kenzie - Elaine Witulski
20173 Collie (Rough) - Nick - Beth Elliott
20186 Bernese Mountain Dog - Cinnamon - Debi McBee
20188 Spinone ltaliano - PO - Vicki Weiss

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
16144 Shetland Sheepdog - Ryder - Lisa Harper
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

16110 All American - Flapjack - Katherine Elliott
16152 Bernese Mountain Dog - Ella - Kara Mackenzie
16171 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
12108 Poodle - Lacey - Ann Angel
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries
12104 Icelandic Sheepdog - Yonder - Carole Evans
Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries
8107 Cairn Terrier - Gus - Kessany Wall
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

8101 Schnauzer (Miniature) - El Chapo - Eileen Welsome

8109 All American - Eevee - John Durivage
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

4102

Scottish Terrier - Gara - Maureen Latham

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 33

20101
20104
20110
20112
20113
20114
20115
20125
20127
20128
20137
20140
20142
20143
20147
20149
20150
20152
20153
20154
20156
20159
20163
20175
20177
20178
20179
20191
20195
20198
20199
20200
20201

Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus
Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Border Collie - Billy - Jennifer Martin

Border Collie - Neon - Kara Mackenzie

Border Collie - Pi - Katherine Elliott

Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
Australian Shepherd - Willie - Rebecca Jennings
Retriever (Flat Coated) - Cidre - Diane Mabbitt
Border Collie - Tripp - Sharlet Lee

Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Susan Cohen

All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper

Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Cam - Laura Bussing

Border Collie - Ast'N - Henry / Lende

Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen
Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer
Belgian Tervuren - Charlotte - Sandra Gee
Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer

Border Collie - Emma - Christie Lumpkin
Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong
Border Collie - Brilliant - Tate Fields

All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier
Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning
Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 9

20102
20111
20117
20131
20139
20148
20166
20167
20184

Retriever (Golden) - Finn - Laurie Ingram

Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
Retriever (Golden) - Luxee - Mardee Kayser
Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
Bernese Mountain Dog - Rona - Elaine Witulski
Bernese Mountain Dog - Mangus - Margaret Jezek
Belgian Tervuren - Phoenix - Bob Davis

Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens

Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 10

20105
20108
20130
20135
20145
20165
20168
20169
20180
20192

Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz
Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Taro - Nick Ciciora

Australian Shepherd - Shimmer - Joan Skinner
Border Collie - Tita'N - Henry / Lende

Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison

Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Page 9 of 17



Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

Entries 3

20119 Belgian Tervuren - Hawkeye - Marie Kutsch
20123 All American - Izzie - Christa Rheindt
20124 Gordon Setter - Denny - Mary Quaco
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 2
24115 Border Collie - Webslinger! - Nick Ciciora
25101 Border Collie - Wild - Kara Mackenzie
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
25102 Border Collie - Tony - Jennifer Martin
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 11
24101 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24102 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
24108 Belgian Malinois - Halle - Carol Metz
24113 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24116 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
24117 Doberman Pinscher - Forest - Bettina Cholewinski
24119 Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco
24120 Retriever (Golden) - Strut - Larry Janowiak
24121 Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub
24122 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis
24125 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Dewey - Dena Bream
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
24109 Doberman Pinscher - Lori - Karen Miller
24111 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
24112 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 20
16104 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16116 Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty
16122 Miniature American Shepherd - Minion - Randy Kreie
16123 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
16126 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard
16127 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
16133 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
16136 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper
16138 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin
16142 Miniature American Shepherd - Jax - Lana Richardson
16147 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios
16149 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
16153 Shetland Sheepdog - Strike - Robert Angel
16154 Shetland Sheepdog - Infinity - Lynnea Britton
16155 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16158 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison
16161 Australian Cattle Dog - Sara - Marsha Littau
16166 Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig
16167 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer
16172 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 13
16103 Border Collie - Jet - Marsha Littau
16112 All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook
16117 Retriever (Golden) - Trey - Susan Oviatt
16119 All American - Wyatt - Christina McKinnon
16125 Border Collie - Tucker - Kathryn Craig
16128 All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood
16131 Border Collie - Rayn - Laura Bussing
16132 Border Collie - Cruz'n - Henry / Lende
16141 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
16148 Samoyed - Zoe - Sydney Langner

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
16157 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins
16160 Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens
16168 Border Collie - Raine - Lin Theders

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries

16106 Poodle - Soleil - Magali Philip

16115 Shetland Sheepdog - Zorro - Debbie Uhrich
16121 Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John
16140 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman

16150 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries
16102 All American - Simla - Karen Perse

16110 All American - Flapjack - Katherine Elliott

16137 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka

16139 Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla
16165 Retriever (Labrador) - Winona - Rhonda Miller
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
12103 Poodle (Miniature) - Avery - Kathy Janda
12114 All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty
12115 Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell
12124 Poodle (Miniature) - Winnie - Alison Day
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12105 Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson
12106 Shetland Sheepdog - Posse - Lisa Harper

12107 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis

12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Journey - Jim deKieffer

12112 Miniature American Shepherd - Emoji - Jerra Faldalen

12118 Kooikerhondje - Arie - Cindy Cohagen
12119 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12121 Whippet - Synergy - Carrie Burns
12127 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
8108 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
8112 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
8117 Cairn Terrier - Sweet C - Thais Winstanley
8122 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Welly - Peter Wirth
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
8101 Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick
8105 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Cowboy - Lisa Harper

8118 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Petunia - Rosemary Logrie

8119 All American - Kate - Carole Evans
8123 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory

12128 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Rocco - Rosemary Logrie

8115 Pug - Healey - Kris Huett

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular
8103 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon
8121 Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell
8124 Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries
8111 Shetland Sheepdog - Luna - Robert Angel
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries

4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer
4105 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4106 Havanese - Muncie - Kris Huett

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries

13

10

14

Page 10 of 17



Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 14

16104
16115
16116
16123
16126
16127
16133
16138
16140
16149
16153
16161
16166
16172

Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Shetland Sheepdog - Zorro - Debbie Uhrich

Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard
Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman

Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

Shetland Sheepdog - Strike - Robert Angel

Australian Cattle Dog - Sara - Marsha Littau

Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig

Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries 3

16103
16132
16164

Border Collie - Jet - Marsha Littau
Border Collie - Cruz'n - Henry / Lende
Retriever (Golden) - Keiki - Mardee Kayser

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 18

20104
20108
20115
20125
20128
20130
20137
20141
20143
20152
20153
20154
20159
20168
20169
20192
20195
20198

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred

20111
20131
20167

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Billy - Jennifer Martin

Border Collie - Neon - Kara Mackenzie
Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
Border Collie - Taro - Nick Ciciora

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns

Border Collie - Tripp - Sharlet Lee

Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Cam - Laura Bussing

Border Collie - Ast'N - Henry / Lende
Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison

Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Brilliant - Tate Fields

All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
Entries 3
Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 3

8112
8121
8122

Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Welly - Peter Wirth

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries 1

8123

Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 3

12114
12115
12124

All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty
Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell
Poodle (Miniature) - Winnie - Alison Day

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries 2

12106
16154

Shetland Sheepdog - Posse - Lisa Harper
Shetland Sheepdog - Infinity - Lynnea Britton

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 3

24115

Border Collie - Webslinger! - Nick Ciciora

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries

25101 Border Collie - Wild - Kara Mackenzie
25102 Border Collie - Tony - Jennifer Martin

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries

24102 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
24116 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

24117 Doberman Pinscher - Forest - Bettina Cholewinski
24122 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

24104 German Shorthaired Pointer - Wente - Dave Nauer
24124 Rottweiler - Tizzie - Cindy Soloway

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

20121 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
20133 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

20141 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns

20155 Belgian Tervuren - Flair - Sue Athey

20171 Australian Shepherd - Truman - Kirsta Scherff-Norris
20189 Border Collie - Juno - Linda Shelton

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

20122 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

16144 Shetland Sheepdog - Ryder - Lisa Harper
16163 Shetland Sheepdog - Fletcher - Bridget Bowker

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

16120 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison

16129 All American - Apollo Walker - Kelsey Walker
16143 Retriever (Golden) - Alina - Debby Knott

16152 Bernese Mountain Dog - Ella - Kara Mackenzie

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

12101 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
12108 Poodle - Lacey - Ann Angel

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

12120 All American - Joule - Aimee Peine
12126 Shetland Sheepdog - Mosby - Jenn Baker

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

8109 All American - Eevee - John Durivage
8110 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

4102 Scottish Terrier - Gara - Maureen Latham

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

24106 Retriever (Golden) - Cubby - Susan Oviatt
24118 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries

24107 Poodle - Zack - Jessica Morin

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

20129 Retriever (Golden) - Mattie - Kathy Janda
20136 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20170 Bearded Collie - Sprite - Kim Krueger

20181 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth

20194 Border Collie - Indy - Jana Kasper

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries

20116 Australian Shepherd - Paige - Andria Marsh
20172 Border Collie - Tide - Kirsten Belinsky
20182 All American - Iris - Edie-Marie Roper

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

20120 All American - Mollie - Tate Fields
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Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
20161 Bernese Mountain Dog - Kenzie - Elaine Witulski
20188 Spinone Italiano - PO - Vicki Weiss

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
16151 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
16171 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
12104 Icelandic Sheepdog - Yonder - Carole Evans

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries

8107 Cairn Terrier - Gus - Kessany Wall
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

8101 Schnauzer (Miniature) - El Chapo - Eileen Welsome

Sun 02-Jul-2023 2023217012
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries
20101 Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott
20104 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20108 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
20112 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

20113 English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd

20114 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor
20115 Border Collie - Billy - Jennifer Martin
20125 Border Collie - Neon - Kara Mackenzie
20127 Border Collie - Pi - Katherine Elliott
20128 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
20134 Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury
20135 Australian Shepherd - Shimmer - Joan Skinner
20137 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
20138 Border Collie - Kessie - Diane Sanders
20141 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns
20142 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Cidre - Diane Mabbitt
20143 Border Collie - Tripp - Sharlet Lee
20147 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
20152 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
20159 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20163 German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer
20168 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20169 All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison
20172 Border Collie - Tide - Kirsten Belinsky
20174 Australian Shepherd - Ducati - Erin Schaefer
20178 All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer
20191 Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong
20192 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr
20194 Border Collie - Indy - Jana Kasper
20199 Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries
20118 Siberian Husky - Bella Jane - Monica Huseby
20122 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening
20123 All American - |zzie - Christa Rheindt
20131 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
20144 Retriever (Golden) - Mclain - Sue Schwarz
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries
24101 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24102 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
24104 German Shorthaired Pointer - Wente - Dave Nauer
24105 Akita - Sakura - Kelly Walsh
24110 Setter (Irish) - Rake - Pat Skavlen
24112 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
24114 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
24116 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
24117 Doberman Pinscher - Forest - Bettina Cholewinski
24121 Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub
24122 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries
25101 Border Collie - Wild - Kara Mackenzie
25102 Border Collie - Tony - Jennifer Martin
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries
4102 Scottish Terrier - Gara - Maureen Latham
4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer
4104 Pomeranian - Smoky - Shannon St Antoine

30

11
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Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred

4105

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular

8106
8108
8112
8121
8122

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred

8118
8123

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular

12115

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred

12111
12112
12113
12120
12121

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular

16104
16111
16113
16115
16122
16126
16127
16133
16136
16140
16144
16149
16155
16170
16172

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred

16107
16110
16118
16134
16139
16164
16171

Standard / Master / Regular

16104
16111
16113
16122
16123
16126
16133
16136
16138
16142
16147
16149
16153

Entries 4
Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley

Entries 5
Havanese - Fresca - Linda Wilson

Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold

Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Welly - Peter Wirth

Entries 2
Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Petunia - Rosemary Logrie
Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory

Entries 1
Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell

Entries 5
All American - Harry - Linda Wilson

Miniature American Shepherd - Emoiji - Jerra Faldalen
Miniature American Shepherd - Sunny - Sandra Vanni

All American - Joule - Aimee Peine

Whippet - Synergy - Carrie Burns

Entries 15
Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Australian Cattle Dog - Spree - Lori Asbury

All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Shetland Sheepdog - Zorro - Debbie Uhrich

Miniature American Shepherd - Minion - Randy Kreie
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper

Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman

Shetland Sheepdog - Ryder - Lisa Harper

Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

Boston Terrier - Enzo - Shannon St Antoine

Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Entries 7
Vizsla - Chaz - Mary Rios

All American - Flapjack - Katherine Elliott

Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd

All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla

Retriever (Golden) - Keiki - Mardee Kayser

Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes

Entries 19
Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Australian Cattle Dog - Spree - Lori Asbury

All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Miniature American Shepherd - Minion - Randy Kreie
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Miniature American Shepherd - Jax - Lana Richardson
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios
Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

Shetland Sheepdog - Strike - Robert Angel

Standard / Master / Regular Entries
16155 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16158 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison
16161 Australian Cattle Dog - Sara - Marsha Littau
16166 Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig
16167 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer
16172 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Standard / Master / Preferred
16103 Border Collie - Jet - Marsha Littau
16112 All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook
16117 Retriever (Golden) - Trey - Susan Oviatt
16119 All American - Wyatt - Christina McKinnon
16125 Border Collie - Tucker - Kathryn Craig
16130 Australian Shepherd - Zazz - Sandra Vanni
16132 Border Collie - Cruz'n - Henry / Lende
16134 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16135 Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth
16148 Samoyed - Zoe - Sydney Langner
16157
16160
16168

Standard / Excellent / Regular
16127 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
16150 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
16170 Boston Terrier - Enzo - Shannon St Antoine

Entries

Entries

All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens

Border Collie - Raine - Lin Theders

Entries

Standard / Excellent / Preferred
16102 All American - Simla - Karen Perse
16128 All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood
16139 Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla
16165 Retriever (Labrador) - Winona - Rhonda Miller

Standard / Master / Regular
20101 Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott
20104 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20112 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast
20113 English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
20114 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor
20115 Border Collie - Billy - Jennifer Martin
20125 Border Collie - Neon - Kara Mackenzie
20127 Border Collie - Pi - Katherine Elliott
20128 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
20130 Border Collie - Taro - Nick Ciciora
20137 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
20143 Border Collie - Tripp - Sharlet Lee
20147 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
20149 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Susan Cohen
20152 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
20154 Border Collie - Ast'N - Henry / Lende
20159 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20163 German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer
20177
20178
20179
20191
20195
20196
20197
20198

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer

Border Collie - Emma - Christie Lumpkin
Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong
Border Collie - Brilliant - Tate Fields

Portuguese Water Dog - Stevie - Michele Anderson
Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath

All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
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Standard / Master / Regular Entries
20200 Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
20111 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
20117 Retriever (Golden) - Luxee - Mardee Kayser
20123 All American - |zzie - Christa Rheindt
20131 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
20139 Bernese Mountain Dog - Rona - Elaine Witulski
20166 Belgian Tervuren - Phoenix - Bob Davis
20167 Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens
20184 Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
20106 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
20126 Australian Shepherd - Trooper - Susan Weinroth
20142 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Cidre - Diane Mabbitt
20165 Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong
20169 All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison
20180 Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
20199 Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries
20148 Bernese Mountain Dog - Mangus - Margaret Jezek
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
4101 Havanese - Veyron - Kris Huett
4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer
4105 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4106 Havanese - Muncie - Kris Huett
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries
4104 Pomeranian - Smoky - Shannon St Antoine
Standard / Master / Regular Entries
8108 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
8112 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
8117 Cairn Terrier - Sweet C - Thais Winstanley
8122 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Welly - Peter Wirth
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
8105 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Cowboy - Lisa Harper
8119 All American - Kate - Carole Evans
8123 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory
8115 Pug - Healey - Kris Huett
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
8121 Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell
8124 Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon
Standard / Master / Regular Entries
12103 Poodle (Miniature) - Avery - Kathy Janda
12115 Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell
12128 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Rocco - Rosemary Logrie
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12105 Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson
12106 Shetland Sheepdog - Posse - Lisa Harper
12107 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Journey - Jim deKieffer

12112 Miniature American Shepherd - Emoji - Jerra Faldalen

12116 Shetland Sheepdog - Aero - Jamie Horacek
12119 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12121 Whippet - Synergy - Carrie Burns

12123 All American - Sadee - Bruce deMichaels

27

8

11

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
12125 Australian Shepherd - Iris - Erin Schaefer
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries
12126 Shetland Sheepdog - Mosby - Jenn Baker
Standard / Master / Regular Entries
24101 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24102 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
24108 Belgian Malinois - Halle - Carol Metz
24110 Setter (Irish) - Rake - Pat Skavlen
24113 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24116 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
24117 Doberman Pinscher - Forest - Bettina Cholewinski
24120 Retriever (Golden) - Strut - Larry Janowiak
24121 Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub
24122 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis
24125 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Dewey - Dena Bream
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
24105 Akita - Sakura - Kelly Walsh
24109 Doberman Pinscher - Lori - Karen Miller
24111 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
Standard / Master / Regular Entries
24115 Border Collie - Webslinger! - Nick Ciciora

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
25101 Border Collie - Wild - Kara Mackenzie
Standard / Open / Regular Entries

8103 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon
Standard / Open / Regular Entries
12101 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
12117 Shetland Sheepdog - Ari - Jody Kelly
12120 All American - Joule - Aimee Peine

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

16106 Poodle - Soleil - Magali Philip

16115 Shetland Sheepdog - Zorro - Debbie Uhrich
16140 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman

16163 Shetland Sheepdog - Fletcher - Bridget Bowker

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
16120 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
Standard / Open / Regular Entries

20105 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

20108 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

20135 Australian Shepherd - Shimmer - Joan Skinner

20141 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns

20145 Border Collie - Tita'N - Henry / Lende

20189 Border Collie - Juno - Linda Shelton

20190 Collie (Rough) - Diamond - Beth Elliott

20192 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr
Standard / Open / Preferred

20103 Bernese Mountain Dog - Stigen - Margaret Jezek

20122 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening

20151 Retriever (Labrador) - Baldur - Jessica Russell

20157 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson
Standard / Open / Regular

Entries

Entries

24104 German Shorthaired Pointer - Wente - Dave Nauer

24112 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
24124 Rottweiler - Tizzie - Cindy Soloway

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

11

11

1

Page 14 of 17



Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
25102 Border Collie - Tony - Jennifer Martin

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
4102 Scottish Terrier - Gara - Maureen Latham

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
8107 Cairn Terrier - Gus - Kessany Wall

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

8104 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Wally - Lora Elgin
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson
8116 French Bulldog - Talulah - Julie Bruckman
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2
12108 Poodle - Lacey - Ann Angel
12110 English Cocker Spaniel - Josie - Kathy Engel Stabler
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 2
12104 Icelandic Sheepdog - Yonder - Carole Evans
12111 All American - Harry - Linda Wilson

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
16144 Shetland Sheepdog - Ryder - Lisa Harper

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
16169 Shetland Sheepdog - Adios - Kaitlyn Dill

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 4

16110 All American - Flapjack - Katherine Elliott
16124 Retriever (Labrador) - Dash - Cindy Adams
16152 Bernese Mountain Dog - Ella - Kara Mackenzie
16171 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 5
20129 Retriever (Golden) - Mattie - Kathy Janda
20136 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20162 Retriever (Golden) - Nessie - Georgeann Steffens
20185 Retriever (Golden) - Decker - Sue Schwarz
20194 Border Collie - Indy - Jana Kasper
Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 3
20116 Australian Shepherd - Paige - Andria Marsh
20158 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Mars - Samantha Wilb
20172 Border Collie - Tide - Kirsten Belinsky
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 6
20107 All American - Trooper - Elizabeth Dill
20118 Siberian Husky - Bella Jane - Monica Huseby
20120 All American - Mollie - Tate Fields
20132 Australian Shepherd - Valor - Jessica Russell
20186 Bernese Mountain Dog - Cinnamon - Debi McBee
20188 Spinone ltaliano - PO - Vicki Weiss
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Cubby - Susan Oviatt
24118 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
24123 Dutch Shepherd - Genesis - Alyssa McGuinnis
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5

4101 Havanese - Veyron - Kris Huett
4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer
4104 Pomeranian - Smoky - Shannon St Antoine
4105 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4106 Havanese - Muncie - Kris Huett
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 5
8106 Havanese - Fresca - Linda Wilson
8108 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
8112 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 5
8117 Cairn Terrier - Sweet C - Thais Winstanley
8122 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Welly - Peter Wirth
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 7
8105 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Cowboy - Lisa Harper
8118 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Petunia - Rosemary Logrie
8119 All American - Kate - Carole Evans
8123 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory
12128 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Rocco - Rosemary Logrie
8115 Pug - Healey - Kris Huett
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
8103 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon
8121 Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell
8124 Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
8111 Shetland Sheepdog - Luna - Robert Angel
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 2

12103 Poodle (Miniature) - Avery - Kathy Janda
12115 Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 11
12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12105 Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson
12106 Shetland Sheepdog - Posse - Lisa Harper
12107 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Journey - Jim deKieffer
12112 Miniature American Shepherd - Emoji - Jerra Faldalen
12116 Shetland Sheepdog - Aero - Jamie Horacek
12119 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12121 Whippet - Synergy - Carrie Burns
12123 All American - Sadee - Bruce deMichaels
12125 Australian Shepherd - Iris - Erin Schaefer
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 12
24101 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24102 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
24105 Akita - Sakura - Kelly Walsh
24108 Belgian Malinois - Halle - Carol Metz
24110 Setter (Irish) - Rake - Pat Skavlen
24113 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24116 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
24117 Doberman Pinscher - Forest - Bettina Cholewinski
24120 Retriever (Golden) - Strut - Larry Janowiak
24121 Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub
24122 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis
24125 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Dewey - Dena Bream
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
24109 Doberman Pinscher - Lori - Karen Miller
24111 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
24112 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 2
24115 Border Collie - Webslinger! - Nick Ciciora
25101 Border Collie - Wild - Kara Mackenzie

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
25102 Border Collie - Tony - Jennifer Martin
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 21

16104 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16111 Australian Cattle Dog - Spree - Lori Asbury
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

16113
16122
16123
16126
16127
16133
16136
16138
16142
16147
16149
16153
16155
16158
16161
16166
16167
16170
16172

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

16103
16112
16117
16119
16125
16128
16130
16132
16134
16135
16148
16157
16160
16168

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

16106
16115
16140
16150

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

16102
16110
16139
16165

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

20101
20104
20112
20113
20114
20115
20125
20127
20128
20137
20142

Entries 21
All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Miniature American Shepherd - Minion - Randy Kreie
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Miniature American Shepherd - Jax - Lana Richardson
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios
Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

Shetland Sheepdog - Strike - Robert Angel

Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

Australian Cattle Dog - Sara - Marsha Littau

Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig

Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer

Boston Terrier - Enzo - Shannon St Antoine

Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Entries 14
Border Collie - Jet - Marsha Littau

All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

Retriever (Golden) - Trey - Susan Oviatt

All American - Wyatt - Christina McKinnon

Border Collie - Tucker - Kathryn Craig

All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood

Australian Shepherd - Zazz - Sandra Vanni

Border Collie - Cruz'n - Henry / Lende

All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth
Samoyed - Zoe - Sydney Langner

All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens

Border Collie - Raine - Lin Theders

Entries 4
Poodle - Soleil - Magali Philip

Shetland Sheepdog - Zorro - Debbie Uhrich

Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman

Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Entries 4
All American - Simla - Karen Perse

All American - Flapjack - Katherine Elliott

Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla

Retriever (Labrador) - Winona - Rhonda Miller

Entries 28
Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Border Collie - Billy - Jennifer Martin

Border Collie - Neon - Kara Mackenzie

Border Collie - Pi - Katherine Elliott

Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker

Retriever (Flat Coated) - Cidre - Diane Mabbitt

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
20143 Border Collie - Tripp - Sharlet Lee

20147 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
20149 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Susan Cohen
20152 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

20154 Border Collie - Ast'N - Henry / Lende

20159 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

20163 German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer

20177 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

20178 All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer

20179 Border Collie - Emma - Christie Lumpkin
20191 Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong
20195 Border Collie - Brilliant - Tate Fields

20196 Portuguese Water Dog - Stevie - Michele Anderson

20197 Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath
20198 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
20199 Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier
20200 Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
20111 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
20117 Retriever (Golden) - Luxee - Mardee Kayser
20131 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
20139 Bernese Mountain Dog - Rona - Elaine Witulski

20148 Bernese Mountain Dog - Mangus - Margaret Jezek

20166 Belgian Tervuren - Phoenix - Bob Davis

20167 Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens

20184 Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

20105 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

Entries

20106 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios

20108 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

20126 Australian Shepherd - Trooper - Susan Weinroth
20130 Border Collie - Taro - Nick Ciciora

20135 Australian Shepherd - Shimmer - Joan Skinner
20145 Border Collie - Tita'N - Henry / Lende

20165 Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

20168 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

20169 All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison

20180 Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
20192 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries
20123 All American - Izzie - Christa Rheindt
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

4102 Scottish Terrier - Gara - Maureen Latham
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
12101 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
12108 Poodle - Lacey - Ann Angel
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred
12120 All American - Joule - Aimee Peine
12126 Shetland Sheepdog - Mosby - Jenn Baker
Entries

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular
16144 Shetland Sheepdog - Ryder - Lisa Harper
16163 Shetland Sheepdog - Fletcher - Bridget Bowker

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

16120 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison

28

12
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Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
16152 Bernese Mountain Dog - Ella - Kara Mackenzie
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
20141 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns
20189 Border Collie - Juno - Linda Shelton
20190 Collie (Rough) - Diamond - Beth Elliott
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
20122 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening
20157 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
24104 German Shorthaired Pointer - Wente - Dave Nauer
24114 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
24124 Rottweiler - Tizzie - Cindy Soloway

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
8107 Cairn Terrier - Gus - Kessany Wall
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

8104 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Wally - Lora Elgin
8116 French Bulldog - Talulah - Julie Bruckman

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
12110 English Cocker Spaniel - Josie - Kathy Engel Stabler

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
12104 Icelandic Sheepdog - Yonder - Carole Evans

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
16169 Shetland Sheepdog - Adios - Kaitlyn Dill

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

16124 Retriever (Labrador) - Dash - Cindy Adams
16171 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
20129 Retriever (Golden) - Mattie - Kathy Janda
20136 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20162 Retriever (Golden) - Nessie - Georgeann Steffens
20194 Border Collie - Indy - Jana Kasper
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
20116 Australian Shepherd - Paige - Andria Marsh

20158 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Mars - Samantha Wilb

20172 Border Collie - Tide - Kirsten Belinsky
20182 All American - Iris - Edie-Marie Roper
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
20107 All American - Trooper - Elizabeth Dill
20118 Siberian Husky - Bella Jane - Monica Huseby
20132 Australian Shepherd - Valor - Jessica Russell
20173 Collie (Rough) - Nick - Beth Elliott
20188 Spinone ltaliano - PO - Vicki Weiss
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Cubby - Susan Oviatt
24118 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
24123 Dutch Shepherd - Genesis - Alyssa McGuinnis
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